dirtel

Airtel Africa plc

(‘Airtel Africa’, or the ‘Company’)

Transaction in Own Shares

London and Lagos, 18 March 2024: Airtel Africa announces today it has purchased the following
number of its ordinary shares of USD 0.50 each on the London Stock Exchange from Citigroup
Global Markets Limited pursuant to the authority granted by its shareholders as part of its share
buy-back programme, details of which were announced on 1 March 2024.

Aggregate information:

Date of purchase 15 March 2024
Aggregate number of ordinary shares purchased: 498,000
Lowest price paid per share (GBp): 93.60

Highest price paid per share (GBp): 95.05

Volume weighted average price paid (GBp): 94.53

The purchased ordinary shares will be cancelled.

Aggregate information on shares purchased according to trading venues:

Venue

Volume-weighted
average price

Aggregated volume

Lowest price per
share

Highest price per
share

London Stock
Exchange

94.53p

498,000

93.60p

95.05p

BATS Europe

CHI-X Europe

Since the commencement of the share buy-back programme announced on 1 March 2024, the
Company has purchased 5,295,490 ordinary shares in aggregate, at a volume weighted average
price of GBp 95.49 per ordinary share.

The table below contains detailed information of the individual trades made by Citigroup Global
Markets Limited as part of the buy-back programme.




Individual transactions:

Trade Date

15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024

Trade Time

16:28:30
16:28:30
16:28:30
16:28:30
16:28:30
16:28:30
16:26:46
16:26:01
16:26:01
16:25:58
16:25:45
16:25:45
16:25:20
16:25:19
16:25:19
16:25:05
16:25:05
16:22:31
16:20:46
16:20:46
16:20:29
16:20:29
16:20:10
16:20:10
16:20:02
16:20:02
16:18:08
16:17:38
16:16:50
16:16:42
16:15:45
16:15:27
16:15:25
16:15:25
16:14:42
16:14:42
16:11:05
16:11:05
16:11:05
16:11:05
16:10:12
16:10:09
16:09:42
16:09:42
16:08:51
16:08:25
16:07:59
16:07:33
16:07:33
16:07:33
16:05:39
16:05:39
16:05:39

Volume

585
55
544
44
159
32
2,021
2,600
2,291
1,333
855
471
1,032
618
791
1,351
147
3,284
55
866

1,442
303
1,215
3,138
902
1,379
1,993
1,704
224
1,289
1,294
1,765
2,183
3,273
1,186
1,213
2,013
1,317
3,271
2,848
985
320
1,597
823
931
833
92
1,063
49
6,865
471
2,067

Currency

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

Price

94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.90
94.90
94.95
94.95
94.95
94.90
94.95
94.95
94.90
94.90
94.85
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.85
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.95
95.00
95.05
95.05
95.00
95.00
94.50
94.50
94.55
94.55
94.60
94.65
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55

Trading Venue

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

Transaction ID

xb486i0g$6l
xb486i0gS6p
xb486iogS6r
xb486i0gS$6s
xb486iogS6u
xb486iogS6w
xb486iogxXJ
xb486iogud$
xb486iogudz
xb486iogu8d
xb486iogvgS
xb486iogvgU
xb486iogvPR
xb486iogvOQ
xb486iogv0OS
xb486iogcx0
xb486iogcx2
xb486iogZus
xb486iogknE
xb486iogknM
xb486iogkMT
xb486iogkMV
xb486iogl3u
xb486iogl3w
xb486ioglVI
xb486ioglVK
xb486iogh@5
xb486iogeme
xb486i0gfGA
xb486iogMWP
xb486iogNOmM
xb486iogKzx
xb486iogK@P
xb486iogK@R
xb486iogL2i
xb486ioglL2k
xb486iogVWa
xb486iogVW9
xb486i0gVWK
xb486iogVWM
xb486i0gS3X
xb486iogSFr
xb486iogTv4
xb486i0gTve
xb486iogQMZ
xb486iogRoK
xb486iogOIX
xb486i0gOBI
xb486i0ogOBN
xb486iogOBP
xb486i0g72K
xb486i0g72M
xb486i0g720



15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024

16:02:47
16:02:34
16:01:53
16:01:53
16:01:53
16:01:53
15:59:35
15:59:35
15:59:35
15:55:11
15:55:10
15:54:30
15:54:30
15:54:30
15:54:30
15:54:30
15:54:30
15:48:06
15:48:03
15:48:03
15:48:03
15:45:04
15:45:01
15:45:01
15:44:35
15:44:10
15:43:43
15:43:15
15:43:15
15:43:15
15:39:20
15:39:10
15:38:23
15:38:23
15:38:23
15:38:23
15:38:23
15:38:23
15:36:21
15:36:21
15:35:55
15:35:55
15:35:29
15:35:29
15:35:10
15:31:28
15:31:28
15:30:59
15:30:09
15:30:09
15:30:09
15:29:30
15:29:29
15:29:29
15:29:12
15:29:12
15:28:46
15:28:46

991
1,815
401
444
1,240
1,657
503
639
1,874
1,032
1,932
3,039
5,985
1,590
204
245
405
1,474
4,586
45
921
4,591
304
938
812
793
844
1,626
1,398
3,186
1,032
1,230
1,345
446
209
576
1,917
200
101
723
284
859
24
837
831
712
560
191
431
1,259
2,405
3,043
155
836
589
487
665
142

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

94.50
94.45
94.50
94.50
94.50
94.50
94.45
94.45
94.45
94.45
94.45
94.45
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.50
94.50
94.50
94.55
94.55
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.55
94.60
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.65
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.55
94.60
94.65
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb486iog0cz
xb486iog0z)
xb486iogloX
xb486ioglon
xb486ioglop
xb486ioglo7
xb486iogDVb
xb486iogDVd
xb486iogDVZ
xb486iohrml
xb486iohro3
xb486ioho0Ou
xb486ioho0z
xb486ioho0$
xb486ioho01
xb486ioho03
xb486ioho05
xb486iohvpN
xb486iohvuv
xb486iohvux
xb486iohvu@
xb486iohY7x
xb486iohY3M
xb486iohY30
xb486iohZp5
xb486iohZTM
xb486iohWLV
xb486iohXuA
xb486iohXul
xb486iohXuK
xb486iohhlJl
xb486ioheY9
xb486iohfxg
xb486iohfxe
xb486iohfxs
xb486iohfxu
xb486iohfxD
xb486iohfxF
xb486iohLrW
xb486iohLrY
xb486iohlal
xb486iohla3
xb486iohlEx
xb486iohlEz
xb486iohJjV
xb486iohThw
xb486iohThy
xb486iohQZX
xb486iohRwWN
xb486iohRwP
xb486iohRWR
xb486iohOwH
xb486ioh0O7K
xb486iohO7M
xb486iohOTy
xb486iohOTC
xb486iohPu3
xb486iohPu5



15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024

15:28:20
15:28:20
15:27:54
15:27:54
15:27:28
15:27:28
15:27:02
15:27:02
15:26:36
15:26:36
15:26:10
15:26:10
15:25:44
15:25:44
15:25:18
15:25:02
15:25:02
15:22:15
15:21:00
15:20:08
15:20:04
15:19:41
15:19:41
15:19:41
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:37
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:36
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35
15:19:35

133
641
208
638
162
636
496
355
573
203
232
629
219
591
847
197
577
1,738
1,274
1,032
1,032
1,087
66
3,035
204
837
774
298
358
837
837
299
358
837
837
299
152
206
837
4,579
837
771
196
262
771
1,243
799
625
471
471
1,984
1,921
1,883
52
2,558
838
116
1,500

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.65
94.70
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.90
94.85
94.85
94.85

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb486ioh6bR
xb486ioh6bT
xb486ioh6Dv
xb486ioh6Dx
xb486ioh7bN
xb486ioh7bP
xb486ioh77L
xb486ioh77N
xb486ioh4YI
xb486ioh4Yn
xb486ioh4Ex
xb486ioh4Ez
xb486ioh5p3
xb486ioh5p5
xb486ioh5Sf
xb486ioh2sc
xb486ioh2se
xb486iohEi3
xb486iohCac
xb486iohDhx
xb486iohDm5
xb486iohDPi
xb486iohDPk
xb486iohDPm
xb486iohDQe
xb486iohDQg
xb486iohDQ2
xb486iohDQR
xb486iohDQT
xb486iohDQV
xb486iohAbm
xb486iohAad
xb486iohAaf
xb486iohAah
xb486iohAar
xb486iohAa3
xb486iohAa5
xb486iohAaF
xb486iohAaH
xb486iohAdk
xb486iohAdm
xb486iohAd2
xb486iohAdQ
xb486iohAdS
xb486iohAdU
xb486iohAW4
xb486iohAZ)
xb486iohAZL
xb486iohAZN
xb486iohAYh
xb486iohAYj
xb486iohAYb
xb486iohAYd
xb486iohAYf
xb486iohAYu
xb486i0hAYG
xb486iohAY8
xb486iohAYA



15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024

15:09:05
15:09:05
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:28
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:02:53
15:02:53
15:02:53
15:00:42
14:58:09
14:47:51
14:47:51
14:45:49
14:45:31
14:38:17
14:38:17
14:38:17
14:38:17
14:30:28
14:30:28
14:30:28
14:30:28
14:30:28
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:29:05
14:19:23
14:19:23
14:19:23
14:19:23
14:01:47
14:01:47
14:01:47
13:59:52
13:59:50
13:59:35
13:59:35
13:59:35
13:57:25

2,007
1,279
4,500
3,000
6,343
270
2,964
1,303
471
8,392
16,386
42
984
1,388
176
80
9%
224
1,032
1,284
2,913
1,616
214
1,500
839
2,217
300
300
926
1,038
226
3,339
4,455
1,337
4,063
2,169
237
189
227
414
531
829
227
189
531
4,067
3,914
3,478
1,540
1,219
541
2,921
1,032
497
1,500
1,421
371
685

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

94.90
94.90
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.85
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.75
94.75
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.75
94.75
94.80
94.80
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.75
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.80
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.70
94.50
94.50
94.55
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.60
94.65

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb486ioayQo
xb486ioayQ6
xb486i0aax@
xb486ioaax0
xb486ioaax2
xb486ioaax4
xb486ioaax6
xb486i0aax8
xb486ioaaxA
xb486ioaaxq
xb486ioaaxs
xb486ioaaxu
xb486ioaaxw
xb486ioaaxy
xb486i0aa7X
xb486ioaa7p
xb486ioaa7r
xb486ioaa7t
xb486i0azjN
xb486ioazjV
xb486ioazic
xb486ioal WE
xb486ioaeij
xb486i0aPSbh
xb486i0aP$Z
xb486ioadua
xb486i0ad4Px
xb486i0a9gw
xb486i0adgy
xb486i0a9g9
xb486i0a9gB
xb486iobwdV
xb486iobwcX
xb486iobwcZ
xb486iobwch
xb486iobwch
xb486iobxPh
xb486iobxPj
xb486iobxPI
xb486iobxPn
xb486iobxPp
xb486iobxP@
xb486iobxP0
xb486iobxP2
xb486iobxP4
xb486ioblL1
xb486ioblIL3
xb486ioblIL5
xb486iobIL7
xb486iob6dY
xb486iob6da
xb486iob6dc
xb486iob4Tr
xb486iob5bl
xb486iob5yX
xb486iob5yo
xb486iob5yq
xb486iob3FS



15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
15-Mar-2024
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About Airtel Africa

Airtel Africa is a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with a
presence in 14 countries in Africa, primarily in East Africa and Central and West Africa.

Airtel Africa offers an integrated suite of telecommunications solutions to its subscribers, including
mobile voice and data services as well as mobile money services both nationally and internationally.

The Group aims to continue providing a simple and intuitive customer experience through
streamlined customer journeys.

www.airtel.africa
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